mm Tol mm Tol mm Tol
8 JBFL-08A JBKL-08A 8 15
0
-11
45 ±300 32 25 5 24 3.5 6 3.1 441 804
12 JBFL-12A JBKL-12A 12 21 57 42 32 6 32 4.5 7.5 4.4 823 1588
16 JBFL-16A JBKL-16A 16 28 70 48 37 6 38 4.5 7.5 4.1 1245 2352
20 JBFL-20A JBKL-20A 20 32 80 54 42 8 43 5.5 9 5.1 1401 2764
25 JBFL-25A JBKL-25A 25 40 112 62 50 8 51 5.5 9 5.1 1558 3136
30 JBFL-30A JBKL-30A 30 45 123 74 58 10 60 6.6 11 6.1 2450 5488
40 JBFL-40A JBKL-40A 40
0
-12
60
0